Sub Charter Operations Performed for Non-UK Operators June 2018

BMI REGIONAL

CELLO AVIATION LTD
DHLAIRLTD

FLYBE LTD

JOTA AVIATION LTD
NORWEGIAN AIR UK LTD
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

TUI AIRWAYS LTD

WEST ATLANTIC UK LTD

Total

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

122
76
1040
381
150
236
64
548
188

2803

Stage
Flights

266
141
1233
1086
297
124
35
199
324

3705

A/C
Hours

297
145
1992
1178
394
372
97
776
423

5673

Passengers

Seat-Km
Available
Uplifted (000)

5954

Number of

7 366

26 829
14 447
43 812
13 463

179 606

291476

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

4224
6221

18319
9885
38965
10651
172 511

260775

As
% of
Avail

70.9
84.5

68.3
68.4
88.9
79.1
96.0

89.5

Cargo Tonne-KM
Uplifted Available
Tonnes (000)

668
805
34114
2875
1382
4758
1144
24 367
3750

73 865

Total
(000)

359
522
16 014
1557
824
3668
906
15627
1632

41109

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

Freight
(000)

16 014

1632

17 653

Passenger
(000)

359
522

1557
824
3668
906
15619

23455

Table 7.2

As
% of
Avail

53.7
64.8
46.9
54.2
59.6
77.1
79.2
64.1
435

55.7



